Thu Oct 8, 2020

Wed Oct 7, 2020 - Tue Oct 13, 2020
Where: Main floor hallways

Thu Oct 8, 2020 - Wed Oct 14, 2020
Where: FELLOWSHIP HALL

Where: https://lusO2web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUod-irgzMoEtwDymNg5Y TrIWw6Kn_uzuiwW

Where: via Zoom

Where: viaZoom

Fri Oct 9, 2020

Wed Oct 7, 2020 - Tue Oct 13, 2020
Where: Main floor hallways

Thu Oct 8, 2020 - Wed Oct 14, 2020
Where: FELLOWSHIP HALL

Fri Oct 9, 2020
Where: JBH Exterior south door

Where: MEETING HOUSE

Where: via Zoom

Sat Oct 10, 2020

Wed Oct 7, 2020 - Tue Oct 13, 2020
Where: Main floor hallways

Thu Oct 8, 2020 - Wed Oct 14, 2020
Where: FELLOWSHIP HALL

Sun Oct 11, 2020

Wed Oct 7, 2020 - Tue Oct 13, 2020
Where: Main floor hallways



Thu Oct 8, 2020 - Wed Oct 14, 2020
Where: FELLOWSHIP HALL

Where: call the church office for Zoom ID and passcode

Where: via Facebook Live

Where: via Zoom

Where: Call the church office for Zoom ID and passcode

Mon Oct 12, 2020

Wed Oct 7, 2020 - Tue Oct 13, 2020
Where: Main floor hallways

Thu Oct 8, 2020 - Wed Oct 14, 2020
Where: FELLOWSHIP HALL

Where: via Zoom

Tue Oct 13, 2020

Wed Oct 7, 2020 - Tue Oct 13, 2020
Where: Main floor hallways

Thu Oct 8, 2020 - Wed Oct 14, 2020
Where: FELLOWSHIP HALL

Tue Oct 13, 2020 - Tue Oct 20, 2020
Where: VARIOUS LOCATION

Where: Zoom

Where: via Zoom

Where: viaZoom



Wed Oct 14

Thu Oct 15,

, 2020

Thu Oct 8, 2020 - Wed Oct 14, 2020
Where: FELLOWSHIP HALL

Tue Oct 13, 2020 - Tue Oct 20, 2020
Where: VARIOUS LOCATION

Where: via Zoom

2020

Tue Oct 13, 2020 - Tue Oct 20, 2020
Where: VARIOUS LOCATION

Where: viaZoom

Fri Oct 16, 2020

Tue Oct 13, 2020 - Tue Oct 20, 2020
Where: VARIOUS LOCATION

Where: MEETING HOUSE

Sat Oct 17, 2020

Sun Oct 18,

Tue Oct 13, 2020 - Tue Oct 20, 2020
Where: VARIOUS LOCATION

2020

Tue Oct 13, 2020 - Tue Oct 20, 2020
Where: VARIOUS LOCATION

Where: call the church office for Zoom ID and passcode

Where: via Facebook Live

Where: via Zoom

Where: Call the church office for Zoom ID and passcode



